
D(i) P(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
AMBOS SEXOS
Menores de 1 año 2 372 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 534,8
De 1 a 4 años 2 1.586 0,0 0,5 0,0 99.465,2 500,4
De 5 a 9 años 0 1.987 0,0 0,0 0,0 98.964,9 0,0
De 10 a 14 años 0 2.079 0,0 0,0 0,0 98.964,9 0,0
De 15 a 19 años 0 2.508 0,0 0,0 0,0 98.964,9 0,0
De 20 a 24 años 1 2.498 0,0 0,3 0,0 98.964,9 197,8
De 25 a 29 años 0 2.521 0,0 0,0 0,0 98.767,0 0,0
De 30 a 34 años 0 2.805 0,0 0,0 0,0 98.767,0 0,0
De 35 a 39 años 3 3.256 0,0 0,6 0,0 98.767,0 454,2
De 40 a 44 años 9 3.363 0,0 0,7 0,0 98.312,8 1.309,5
De 45 a 49 años 3 3.371 0,0 0,7 0,0 97.003,3 431,0
De 50 a 54 años 8 2.932 0,0 0,6 0,0 96.572,3 1.309,7
De 55 a 59 años 11 2.467 0,0 0,5 0,0 95.262,6 2.098,9
De 60 a 64 años 29 2.255 0,0 0,5 0,1 93.163,6 5.811,3
De 65 a 69 años 24 2.096 0,0 0,5 0,1 87.352,3 4.847,7
De 70 a 74 años 21 1.617 0,0 0,5 0,1 82.504,7 5.190,9
De 75 a 79 años 60 1.517 0,0 0,5 0,2 77.313,8 13.934,6
De 80 a 84 años 76 1.403 0,1 0,5 0,2 63.379,2 14.969,0
De 85 y más años 164 1.143 0,1 0,5 1,0 48.410,2 48.410,2
Hombres
Menores de 1 año 2 193 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 1.025,7
De 1 a 4 años 0 813 0,0 0,0 0,0 98.974,3 0,0
De 5 a 9 años 0 1.033 0,0 0,0 0,0 98.974,3 0,0
De 10 a 14 años 0 1.065 0,0 0,0 0,0 98.974,3 0,0
De 15 a 19 años 0 1.264 0,0 0,0 0,0 98.974,3 0,0
De 20 a 24 años 1 1.271 0,0 0,3 0,0 98.974,3 388,3
De 25 a 29 años 0 1.315 0,0 0,0 0,0 98.586,0 0,0
De 30 a 34 años 0 1.465 0,0 0,0 0,0 98.586,0 0,0
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D(i) P(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
De 35 a 39 años 2 1.737 0,0 0,6 0,0 98.586,0 566,3
De 40 a 44 años 7 1.820 0,0 0,7 0,0 98.019,7 1.873,0
De 45 a 49 años 2 1.770 0,0 0,9 0,0 96.146,7 542,8
De 50 a 54 años 5 1.499 0,0 0,6 0,0 95.604,0 1.585,0
De 55 a 59 años 7 1.318 0,0 0,5 0,0 94.019,0 2.460,7
De 60 a 64 años 18 1.076 0,0 0,5 0,1 91.558,3 7.351,8
De 65 a 69 años 19 1.002 0,0 0,4 0,1 84.206,5 7.564,8
De 70 a 74 años 11 805 0,0 0,6 0,1 76.641,7 5.084,5
De 75 a 79 años 33 667 0,1 0,5 0,2 71.557,2 15.904,2
De 80 a 84 años 33 570 0,1 0,5 0,3 55.653,0 13.980,3
De 85 y más años 67 485 0,1 0,5 1,0 41.672,8 41.672,8
Mujeres
Menores de 1 año 0 179 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 1 a 4 años 2 773 0,0 0,5 0,0 100.000,0 1.029,3
De 5 a 9 años 0 954 0,0 0,0 0,0 98.970,7 0,0
De 10 a 14 años 0 1.014 0,0 0,0 0,0 98.970,7 0,0
De 15 a 19 años 0 1.244 0,0 0,0 0,0 98.970,7 0,0
De 20 a 24 años 0 1.227 0,0 0,0 0,0 98.970,7 0,0
De 25 a 29 años 0 1.206 0,0 0,0 0,0 98.970,7 0,0
De 30 a 34 años 0 1.340 0,0 0,0 0,0 98.970,7 0,0
De 35 a 39 años 1 1.519 0,0 0,6 0,0 98.970,7 325,4
De 40 a 44 años 2 1.543 0,0 0,6 0,0 98.645,3 637,8
De 45 a 49 años 1 1.601 0,0 0,3 0,0 98.007,5 305,4
De 50 a 54 años 3 1.433 0,0 0,4 0,0 97.702,1 1.016,7
De 55 a 59 años 4 1.149 0,0 0,5 0,0 96.685,4 1.668,5
De 60 a 64 años 11 1.179 0,0 0,6 0,1 95.016,9 4.341,5
De 65 a 69 años 5 1.094 0,0 0,6 0,0 90.675,4 2.051,7
De 70 a 74 años 10 812 0,0 0,4 0,1 88.623,6 5.276,3
De 75 a 79 años 27 850 0,0 0,5 0,2 83.347,4 12.202,3
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D(i) P(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
De 80 a 84 años 43 833 0,1 0,5 0,2 71.145,1 16.065,8
De 85 y más años 97 658 0,2 0,5 1,0 55.079,3 55.079,3
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AMBOS SEXOS
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años
De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años
De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años
De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años
De 80 a 84 años
De 85 y más años
Hombres
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años
De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años

L(i) T(i) E(i)

99.466,0 8.120.910,8 81,2
396.808,2 8.021.444,8 80,7
494.824,2 7.624.636,6 77,0
494.824,2 7.129.812,4 72,0
494.824,2 6.634.988,1 67,0
494.146,8 6.140.163,9 62,0
493.835,2 5.646.017,1 57,2
493.835,2 5.152.182,0 52,2
492.974,4 4.658.346,8 47,2
489.331,8 4.165.372,4 42,4
484.315,1 3.676.040,6 37,9
480.008,6 3.191.725,5 33,1
470.734,7 2.711.716,9 28,5
451.877,9 2.240.982,2 24,1
423.361,6 1.789.104,4 20,5
399.698,6 1.365.742,8 16,6
352.314,1 966.044,2 12,5
276.334,7 613.730,1 9,7
337.395,5 337.395,5 7,0

98.975,8 7.931.652,0 79,3
395.897,4 7.832.676,3 79,1
494.871,7 7.436.778,9 75,1
494.871,7 6.941.907,2 70,1
494.871,7 6.447.035,4 65,1
493.541,9 5.952.163,7 60,1
492.930,2 5.458.621,8 55,4
492.930,2 4.965.691,7 50,4
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De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años
De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años
De 80 a 84 años
De 85 y más años
Mujeres
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años
De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años
De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años
De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años

L(i) T(i) E(i)
491.832,5 4.472.761,5 45,4
486.983,3 3.980.929,0 40,6
480.350,7 3.493.945,8 36,3
475.175,0 3.013.595,1 31,5
463.314,7 2.538.420,0 27,0
439.472,4 2.075.105,3 22,7
398.945,0 1.635.632,9 19,4
372.092,9 1.236.687,9 16,1
321.456,5 864.594,9 12,1
241.477,3 543.138,4 9,8
301.661,1 301.661,1 7,2

100.000,0 8.318.853,4 83,2
397.834,5 8.218.853,4 82,2
494.853,4 7.821.018,9 79,0
494.853,4 7.326.165,5 74,0
494.853,4 6.831.312,1 69,0
494.853,4 6.336.458,8 64,0
494.853,4 5.841.605,4 59,0
494.853,4 5.346.752,0 54,0
494.265,0 4.851.898,7 49,0
492.047,0 4.357.633,7 44,2
488.977,7 3.865.586,7 39,4
485.646,3 3.376.608,9 34,6
479.278,3 2.890.962,6 29,9
465.330,3 2.411.684,4 25,4
448.918,1 1.946.354,1 21,5
428.431,5 1.497.436,0 16,9
384.146,0 1.069.004,5 12,8
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De 80 a 84 años
De 85 y más años

L(i) T(i) E(i)
311.227,6 684.858,6 9,6
373.631,0 373.631,0 6,8
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